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Specs

Mounting Location
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)

Dimensions

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

Downloads

?

Indoor
Medium

9
Incandescent
60

598

29.50
32.88
120

1.06

Serene - 49929-ESP

" _PDF Spec Sheet

Serene - 49929-ESP

9 Light Chandelier

The Serene is a lighting collection with beautifully
sculpted lines. The metal and clear seeded or white
frosted glass is a blend of understated tranquility that
soothes and balances with your surroundings.
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