CRAFTMADE



Serene - 49929-ESP

9 Light Chandelier

The Serene is a lighting collection with beautifully sculpted lines. The metal and clear seeded or white frosted glass is a blend of understated tranquility that soothes and balances with your surroundings.

Specs

Mounting Location	Indoor
Bulb Base	Medium
Bulbs	9
Bulb Type	Incandescent
Bulb Wattage	60
Carton Size (CU FT)	5.98

Dimensions

Width (in.)	29.50
Height (in.)	32.88
Leadwire Length (in.)	120
Canopy Width (in.)	5
Canopy Height (in.)	1.06
Canopy Length (in.)	5

Downloads

Serene - 49929-ESP

DF Spec Sheet

PDFCROWD.COM

 $\label{eq:craftmade} {\rm Craftmade} \cdot {\rm 650~S.~Royal~Lane} \cdot {\rm Coppell,~TX~75019} \cdot \underline{\rm Privacy~Policy} \cdot \underline{\rm Site~Map} \cdot {\rm @~2019~All~Rights~Reserved}$

